

Thank you for your interest and investment in the mission of Attic Angel Association! Your gift will help Attic Angel serve children and seniors in Dane County. We are grateful for your support. If you have questions please contact our Donor Development Coordinator at 608.662.8901 or <u>donate@atticangel.org</u>. Please make your check payable to Attic Angel Association and send your check and the completed donation form to: Attic Angel Association, 640 Junction Rd, Madison, WI 53717.

Name:		
Address:		
E-Mail:		
$\Box$ My gift is anonymous		
Please accept my gift of:		
□\$1000 □\$750 □\$500 □\$250 □	]\$100	
For:		
Attic Angel Association, to use where	needed most	
□Attic Angel Resident Aid Fund		
Other special instructions:		
My gift is in $\Box$ memory/ $\Box$ honor of:		
Please send notification of my gift to:	Name:	
	Address:	

□Please contact me with more information about planned giving opportunities/Attic Angel Legacy Program.

Attic Angel Association is a registered 501(c)(3) organization. Every gift is tax-deductible to the full extent of the law. We accept cash, checks, gifts of stock and other securities. On-line giving is available at www.atticangel.org/Giving. Contributions of all sizes are appreciated and acknowledged. Donor names are published in Attic Angel newsletters unless anonymity is requested.

Attic Angel Association: 640 Junction Road | Madison, WI 53717 | (608) 662-8900 | FAX (608) 662-8989 www.atticangel.org

畲